Youth Shirt (L-XL)

e 4.5-ounce, 60/40 cotton/poly
e 1x1 rib knit neck
e Shoulder to shoulder taping

e Tear-away label
o Tear away label

Product Measurements
S M
Chest 19 201/2
Body Length at Back 28 29
Sleeve Length from Center Back 17 1/2 18 1/4

Adult Shirt (S-3XL)

22

30

19

XL

231/2

31

19 3/4

Additional size information is available upon request.

2XL

25

32

201/2

3XL

27

321/2

211/4





